Salate

ﬁb Bauer nsalat

Pasta

g Spaghetti Bolognese

Vegetarische Nudelpfanne

Fleischgerichte

O Grillteller

Schnitzel

‘ Schnitzel

| ndische Spezialitaten

10
7€

am o

[Wee)

10
7€



® Hldhnercurry
' Huhn Saag

Vegetarian

@“"“ Sabji Bhaji

Pizza @ 28 cm

@ Pizza @ 28 cm

Mittagskarte

@ Rotondo-Salat

20
8€

10
8€
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